
COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 INSULTO GOLD 5 0 0 1 0 553.094,41        1 INSULTO GOLD 5 0 0 1 0 553.094,41        
2 IRON MAIDEN DASH 2 1 0 0 0 250.000,00        2 IRON MAIDEN DASH 2 1 0 0 0 250.000,00        
3 MORE GRANITE 8 1 0 0 0 197.600,00        3 MORE GRANITE 8 1 0 0 0 197.600,00        
4 FORTALEZA TOLL 3 0 1 1 0 191.606,94             4 FORTALEZA TOLL 3 0 1 1 0 191.606,94            
5 ELETRIKA BRYAN PK 3 1 1 2 0 163.000,00             5 ELETRIKA BRYAN PK 3 1 1 2 0 163.000,00            
6 NATIVE GRANITE 2 0 0 0 0 150.000,00             6 NATIVE GRANITE 2 0 0 0 0 150.000,00            
7 CASINO TOLL CAR 2 1 2 1 0 137.000,00             7 CASINO TOLL CAR 2 1 2 1 0 137.000,00            
8 MADONNA JESS ZO 2 2 0 0 0 115.000,00             8 MADONNA JESS ZO 2 2 0 0 0 115.000,00            
9 ISTAMBUL DASH 2 4 1 1 0 114.161,85             9 ISTAMBUL DASH 2 4 1 1 0 114.161,85            
10 EUROPA APOLLO MRL 4 1 0 0 0 101.500,00             10 BOLT DASH ZO 2 2 1 0 0 82.000,00              
1 STUD JSS 17 7 6 6 2 733.506,91        1 STUD JSS 17 6 5 6 2 733.506,91        
2 EDSON FREITAS DA SILVA 4 2 2 3 0 387.000,00        2 EDSON FREITAS DA SILVA 4 2 2 3 0 387.000,00        
3 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 19 18 16 11 7 356.636,78        3 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 15 16 12 8 7 255.136,78        
4 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 11 4 5 3 2 237.569,44             4 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 8 2 5 0 2 217.556,94            
5 STUD VIVA BAHIA 8 5 12 6 6 224.562,50             5 STUD VIVA BAHIA 6 5 9 5 5 212.312,50            
6 RALPH LIMA TERRA 10 8 6 6 5 194.450,00             6 RALPH LIMA TERRA 9 7 5 6 4 182.950,00            
7 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 8 8 5 4 2 169.352,90             7 COWBOY RANCH / H. FLAMBOYANT 2 1 1 0 0 152.562,50            
8 COWBOY RANCH / H. FLAMBOYANT 2 1 1 0 0 152.562,50             8 RAFAEL CANDIA JUNIOR 3 4 1 1 0 143.000,00            
9 RAFAEL CANDIA JUNIOR 3 4 1 1 0 143.000,00             9 HARAS JAGUARUANA 2 4 2 4 1 124.161,85            
10 HARAS JAGUARUANA 2 4 2 4 1 124.161,85             10 HARAS PRIMAVERA 4 2 2 5 2 123.200,00            
1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 22 17 17 24 15 790.645,40        1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 15 11 15 19 11 717.832,90        
2 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 20 13 7 10 10 550.600,00        2 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 20 12 7 10 10 550.600,00        
3 HARAS FLOR DO CAMPO 5 8 6 5 1 376.824,35        3 HARAS FLOR DO CAMPO 5 7 5 5 0 375.624,35        
4 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 15 13 18 9 5 344.870,43             4 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 5 0 4 2 1 205.819,44            
5 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 7 1 4 4 1 219.819,44             5 ZIGUIOMAR ONGARATTO 4 4 1 0 0 197.000,00            
6 HARAS VISTA VERDE 12 13 13 6 15 198.133,24             6 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 3 2 6 3 2 181.214,48            
7 ZIGUIOMAR ONGARATTO 4 4 1 0 0 197.000,00             7 HARAS VISTA VERDE 11 9 9 5 14 171.708,24            
8 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 3 2 6 3 2 181.214,48             8 AGROPASTORIL HARAS CARRERA 3 3 4 3 2 149.112,50            
9 AGROPASTORIL HARAS CARRERA 6 5 7 3 2 162.700,00             9 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 9 9 10 7 2 144.960,79            
10 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 9 9 11 8 2 144.960,79             10 MARCELO JORGE 3 7 2 4 1 95.053,95              
1 L LEVIR 28 10 9 14 8 1.022.306,91     1 L LEVIR 27 8 8 14 8 1.012.306,91     
2 S R SOUZA 10 8 10 6 1 499.138,49        2 S R SOUZA 9 7 9 6 1 499.138,49        
3 J SAMPAIO 15 15 14 9 4 370.967,87        3 M C CRUZ 15 16 12 8 8 255.136,78        
4 M C CRUZ 19 18 16 11 8 356.636,78             4 J BISPO 8 11 15 18 9 244.927,51            
5 J BISPO 10 12 18 19 10 259.177,51             5 E J SILVA 8 2 5 1 3 217.556,94            
6 E J SILVA 11 4 5 4 3 237.569,44             6 E OLIVEIRA 3 3 2 2 2 161.612,50            
7 V ANTUNES 9 8 6 9 6 169.450,00             7 V ANTUNES 8 7 5 9 5 157.950,00            
8 E OLIVEIRA 3 3 2 2 2 161.612,50             8 M M TAVARES 4 6 7 4 3 145.024,35            
9 M M TAVARES 4 6 8 6 3 145.886,85             9 A MARQUES 3 3 0 0 0 139.800,00            
10 A MARQUES 3 3 0 0 0 139.800,00             10 A J MACEDO 5 4 3 1 8 103.632,25            
1 A CAVALCANTI 18 5 2 7 3 795.494,41        1 A CAVALCANTI 17 4 2 7 3 785.494,41        
2 C MEDINA 10 8 9 5 1 497.938,49        2 C MEDINA 9 7 8 5 1 497.938,49        
3 A DUTRA 12 13 7 5 6 266.574,28        3 C ROMEIRO 6 4 5 7 3 255.637,50        
4 C ROMEIRO 6 4 5 8 3 255.637,50             4 A R LIMA 6 4 7 8 5 200.626,98            
5 A R LIMA 9 6 10 9 6 251.679,54             5 E B MELO 7 3 3 6 3 185.612,50            
6 J A GOMES 11 8 11 5 2 214.238,50             6 F MACIEL 4 5 8 2 2 183.419,44            
7 F MACIEL 5 8 9 2 3 209.013,52             7 A DUTRA 8 12 6 4 6 165.074,28            
8 Y SOUZA 7 7 10 8 3 208.486,85             8 Y SOUZA 4 6 7 5 3 143.486,85            
9 E B MELO 7 4 3 6 3 185.612,50             9 M PRAXEDES 2 3 3 2 2 143.000,00            
10 A P OLIVEIRA 8 6 5 7 5 167.302,47             10 A P OLIVEIRA 7 5 4 7 4 135.950,00            
1 GOLD MEDAL JESS 17 10 15 13 11 841.582,90        1 GOLD MEDAL JESS 17 10 15 13 11 841.582,90        
2 DASH TO CHIVATO 15 16 8 8 4 629.826,67        2 GRANITE LAKE 21 19 10 12 7 608.012,50        
3 GRANITE LAKE 21 19 10 12 7 608.012,50        3 DASH TO CHIVATO 9 14 3 5 3 536.485,55        
4 SC CHISELED IN STONE 6 5 7 8 4 330.806,94             4 SC CHISELED IN STONE 6 5 7 8 4 330.806,94            
5 ROYAL QUICK DASH 17 16 23 12 15 299.599,55             5 ROYAL QUICK DASH 17 15 23 12 14 289.599,55            
6 HOLLAND EASE 7 9 6 5 3 190.978,47             6 APPEALS KING SPECIAL 3 3 1 6 1 167.000,00            
7 APPEALS KING SPECIAL 5 5 1 7 4 181.800,00             7 PICASSO TOLL 2 1 3 1 0 138.312,50            
8 PICASSO TOLL 2 1 3 1 0 138.312,50             8 A STREAK OF CASH 6 8 5 6 2 103.625,00            
9 SPLASH BAC 7 7 3 5 6 138.240,06             9 SIGNED TO FLY 5 5 6 3 2 70.260,79              
10 A STREAK OF CASH 6 9 5 6 2 103.625,00             10 TOLLTAC DARING 4 2 8 7 4 62.300,53              
1 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 7 2 1 1 2 576.094,41        1 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 5 0 0 1 0 553.094,41        
2 ALL AMERICAN BEAUTY 2 1 0 0 0 250.000,00        2 ALL AMERICAN BEAUTY 2 1 0 0 0 250.000,00        
3 SUMMER TOLL 4 2 3 1 1 246.244,44        3 SUMMER TOLL 4 2 3 1 1 246.244,44        
4 MORE FLY 8 1 0 0 0 197.600,00             4 MORE FLY 8 1 0 0 0 197.600,00            
5 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 1 1 2 0 163.000,00             5 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 1 1 2 0 163.000,00            
6 BABY EMPRESS 2 0 0 0 0 150.000,00             6 BABY EMPRESS 2 0 0 0 0 150.000,00            
7 MISS SIX WRANGLER 2 2 3 1 0 140.200,00             7 MISS SIX WRANGLER 2 2 3 1 0 140.200,00            
8 MISS GOLD EASE CEC 2 2 0 0 0 115.000,00             8 MISS GOLD EASE CEC 2 2 0 0 0 115.000,00            
9 MATILDA TOLL 2 4 1 1 0 114.161,85             9 MATILDA TOLL 2 4 1 1 0 114.161,85            
10 DOMINIC TOLL 4 1 0 0 0 101.500,00             10 NIKITA VISTA 3 1 3 2 0 93.312,50              
1 BLAZEN BRYAN 23 14 12 11 13 963.519,41             1 BLAZEN BRYAN 16 6 10 8 10 887.519,41            
2 TOLLTAC 14 12 7 5 4 556.068,79             2 TOLLTAC 10 11 6 5 4 454.568,79            
3 SIGNED TO FLY 21 19 26 15 5 451.101,98             3 STREAKIN SIX 8 3 2 2 1 424.212,50            
4 STREAKIN SIX 8 4 3 3 1 424.212,50             4 SIGNED TO FLY 17 15 20 15 5 413.901,98            
5 HOLLAND EASE 11 9 14 6 5 330.563,34             5 HOLLAND EASE 8 6 8 4 5 219.725,00            

COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 MORE GRANITE 8 1 0 0 0 197.600,00             1 MORE GRANITE 8 1 0 0 0 197.600,00            
2 INSULTO GOLD 5 0 0 1 0 553.094,41             2 INSULTO GOLD 5 0 0 1 0 553.094,41            
3 DA VINCE BRAT 4 2 3 0 1 43.141,12              3 ELETRIKA BRYAN PK 3 1 1 2 0 163.000,00            
4 EUROPA APOLLO MRL 4 1 0 0 0 101.500,00             4 ITALIA GOLD 3 1 1 1 0 45.263,49              
5 ELETRIKA BRYAN PK 3 1 1 2 0 163.000,00             5 REI DA RAIA 3 1 1 0 0 41.800,00              
1 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 19 18 16 11 7 356.636,78             1 STUD JSS 17 6 5 6 2 733.506,91            
2 STUD JSS 17 7 6 6 2 733.506,91             2 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 15 16 12 8 7 255.136,78            
3 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 11 4 5 3 2 237.569,44             3 RALPH LIMA TERRA 9 7 5 6 4 182.950,00            
4 RALPH LIMA TERRA 10 8 6 6 5 194.450,00             4 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 8 2 5 0 2 217.556,94            
5 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 8 8 5 4 2 169.352,90             5 STUD VIVA BAHIA 6 5 9 5 5 212.312,50            
1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 22 17 17 24 15 790.645,40             1 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 20 12 7 10 10 550.600,00            
2 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 20 13 7 10 10 550.600,00             2 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 15 11 15 19 11 717.832,90            
3 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 15 13 18 9 5 344.870,43             3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 11 9 9 5 14 171.708,24            
4 HARAS VISTA VERDE 12 13 13 6 15 198.133,24             4 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 9 9 10 7 2 144.960,79            
5 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 9 9 11 8 2 144.960,79             5 HARAS FLOR DO CAMPO 5 7 5 5 0 375.624,35            
1 L LEVIR 28 10 9 14 8 1.022.306,91          1 L LEVIR 27 8 8 14 8 1.012.306,91         
2 M C CRUZ 19 18 16 11 8 356.636,78             2 M C CRUZ 15 16 12 8 8 255.136,78            
3 J SAMPAIO 15 15 14 9 4 370.967,87             3 S R SOUZA 9 7 9 6 1 499.138,49            
4 E J SILVA 11 4 5 4 3 237.569,44             4 J BISPO 8 11 15 18 9 244.927,51            
5 J BISPO 10 12 18 19 10 259.177,51             5 V ANTUNES 8 7 5 9 5 157.950,00            
1 A CAVALCANTI 18 5 2 7 3 795.494,41             1 A CAVALCANTI 17 4 2 7 3 785.494,41            
2 A DUTRA 12 13 7 5 6 266.574,28             2 C MEDINA 9 7 8 5 1 497.938,49            
3 R PEREIRA 12 10 8 11 7 79.523,28              3 A DUTRA 8 12 6 4 6 165.074,28            
4 J A GOMES 11 8 11 5 2 214.238,50             4 A P OLIVEIRA 7 5 4 7 4 135.950,00            
5 C MEDINA 10 8 9 5 1 497.938,49             5 E B MELO 7 3 3 6 3 185.612,50            
1 GRANITE LAKE 21 19 10 12 7 608.012,50             1 GRANITE LAKE 21 19 10 12 7 608.012,50            
2 ROYAL QUICK DASH 17 16 23 12 15 299.599,55             2 ROYAL QUICK DASH 17 15 23 12 14 289.599,55            
3 GOLD MEDAL JESS 17 10 15 13 11 841.582,90             3 GOLD MEDAL JESS 17 10 15 13 11 841.582,90            
4 DASH TO CHIVATO 15 16 8 8 4 629.826,67             4 DASH TO CHIVATO 9 14 3 5 3 536.485,55            
5 CORONA FOR ME 9 8 5 5 1 67.762,50              5 A STREAK OF CASH 6 8 5 6 2 103.625,00            
1 MORE FLY 8 1 0 0 0 197.600,00             1 MORE FLY 8 1 0 0 0 197.600,00            
2 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 7 2 1 1 2 576.094,41             2 JUSJUMPIM 5 2 2 3 0 55.813,49              
3 JUSJUMPIM 5 2 2 4 0 55.813,49              3 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 5 0 0 1 0 553.094,41            
4 SUMMER TOLL 4 2 3 1 1 246.244,44             4 SUMMER TOLL 4 2 3 1 1 246.244,44            
5 DA VINCI GIRL 4 2 3 0 1 43.141,12              5 CHARLOTTE BRYAN 3 2 1 1 3 63.000,00              
1 BLAZEN BRYAN 23 14 12 11 13 963.519,41             1 SIGNED TO FLY 17 15 20 15 5 413.901,98            
2 SIGNED TO FLY 21 19 26 15 5 451.101,98             2 BLAZEN BRYAN 16 6 10 8 10 887.519,41            
3 TOLLTAC 14 12 7 5 4 556.068,79             3 TOLLTAC 10 11 6 5 4 454.568,79            
4 HOLLAND EASE 11 9 14 6 5 330.563,34             4 FISHERS DASH 9 11 15 9 4 158.937,50            
5 FISHERS DASH 10 12 15 9 4 158.937,50             5 HOLLAND EASE 8 6 8 4 5 219.725,00            
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GERAL -  Vitórias e colocações ESTREANTES - Vitórias e colocações
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GERAL -  SOMAS GANHAS
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ESTREANTES - SOMAS GANHAS
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